
Graduate Council Curriculum Committee 

 

Agenda - Thursday, October 7, 2021, 2:00 PM (CT) 

 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://wku.zoom.us/j/93615481197?pwd=RlNKU0tlR0tFZWYrSVFjNExiVEU3dz09 

 

Meeting ID: 936 1548 1197 

Passcode: 401125 

 

1. Call to Order 

2. No Previous Meeting Minutes to Approve 

3. Review Course Changes 

4. Review Program Changes 

5. Other Business 

Action Items: 

Course Administration: 

Graduate Curriculum Committee (3) 

Code Title Status Initiator Received 

HIST 598  HIST 598: Comprehensive Exam Preparation  Added alx81987 9/16/2021 

BA 555  BA 555: Strategic Leadership  Edited dnm79223 9/21/2021 

BA 556  BA 556: Leading Innovation, Creativity and Change  Edited dnm79223 9/21/2021 

 

Program Administration: 

 

Graduate Curriculum Committee (4) 

Code Title Status Initiator Received 

/programadmin/352/index.html : Cybersecurity Data Analytics  Added ryb41989 9/21/2021 

121 121: School Administration, Rank I Edited jnt37318 9/9/2021 

131 

131: Certification Only, Education 

Leadership 

Edited jnt37318 9/9/2021 

078 078: History Edited alx81987 9/16/2021 

 

 

 

 

https://wku.zoom.us/j/93615481197?pwd=RlNKU0tlR0tFZWYrSVFjNExiVEU3dz09
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/9450/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/9450/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/1005/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/1005/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/1006/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/courseadmin/1006/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/352/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/352/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/101/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/101/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/20/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/20/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/20/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/61/index.html&step=showfullrecord
https://nextcatalog.wku.edu/courseleaf/courseleaf.cgi?page=/programadmin/61/index.html&step=showfullrecord


Members: 

Dr. Scott Arnett, Chair (CHHS) Email: scott.arnett@wku.edu 

Graduate Curriculum Committee 

Dr. Aaron Hughey, CEBS Email:  aaron.hughey@wku.edu 

Dr. Nicholas Fessler, GFCB Email: nicholas.fessler@wku.edu 

Dr. Cheryl Hopson, PCAL Email: cheryl.hopson@wku.edu 

CC: Ranjit Koodali, ranjit.koodali@wku.edu Martha M. Day, martha.day@wku.edu 

Colette Chelf, colette.chelf@wku.edu Rheanna Plemons, rheanna.plemons@wku.edu  

Beth Laves, beth.laves@wku.edu Jennifer Hammonds, jennifer.hammonds@wku.edu 

Dennis George, dennis.george@wku.edu Danita Kelley, danita.kelley@wku.edu 

Merrall Price, merrall.price@wku.edu Cate Webb, cathleen.webb@wku.edu Evelyn 

Thrasher, evelyn.thrasher@wku.edu Scott Gordon, scott.gordon@wku.edu Jessica 

Steenbergen, jessica.steenbergen@wku.edu 

Proposals drafted: 

Janet Applin, janet.applin@wku.edu 

Ray Blankenship, ray.blankenship@wku.edu 

Dana Cosby, dana.cosby@wku.edu 

Alexander Olson, alexander.olson@wku.edu 
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